Information� immediately preceding the table of contents.

As explained further in the accompanying notes to unaudited pro forma combined condensed financial information, the allocations of the
purchase price with respect to the acquisitions are based on preliminary estimates and are subject to change as more information becomes
available and after final analyses of the fair values of both tangible and intangible assets acquired and liabilities assumed are completed.
Accordingly, the final fair value adjustments may be materially different from those presented in this document.

92

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form S-4

Table of Contents 174

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Balance Sheet

September 30, 2005

(In thousands)

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)

First
Community

Pacific
Liberty Cedars

Investment
Sales and

Borrowings
Repayments

Fair
Value

Adjustments

Cash Paid
for Stock
Options

and
Common

Stock

Issuance
of

Common
Stock
Net
of

Acquired
Equity

Pro Forma
Combined Foothill

Fair
Value

Adjustments

Cash
Paid for

Stock
Options

Issuance
of

Common
Stock
Net of

Foothill
Shareholders�

Equity

First
Community,

Cedars
and

Foothill
Pro

Forma
Combined

Cash and
cash
equivalents $ 185,874 $ 18,141 $ 28,820 $ 77,712 $ �  $ (125,003) $ 109,456 $ 295,000 $ 63,898 $ �  $ (15,000) $ �  $ 343,898
Investments
and interest
bearing
deposits 252,729 20,991 84,967 (104,228) �  �  �  254,459 198,225 �  �  �  452,684
Loans, net 2,274,132 118,065 376,167 �  (195) �  �  2,768,169 504,814 (288) �  �  3,272,695
Goodwill 271,600 �  �  �  �  125,003 (26,632) 369,971 �  �  15,000 152,595 537,566
Core deposit
intangible 26,582 �  �  �  7,308 �  �  33,890 �  16,962 �  �  50,852
Other assets 118,617 5,874 17,173 �  953 �  �  142,617 27,133 11,845 �  �  181,595

$ 3,129,534 $ 163,071 $ 507,127 $ (26,516) $ 8,066 $ �  $ 82,824 $ 3,864,106 $ 794,070 $ 28,519 $ �  $ 152,595 $ 4,839,290

Deposits 2,410,296 143,749 429,289 �  1,467 �  �  2,984,801 711,924 183 �  �  3,696,908
Borrowings 111,000 �  26,516 (26,516) �  �  �  111,000 �  �  �  �  111,000
Subordinated
debentures 121,654 �  �  �  �  �  �  121,654 8,248 �  �  �  129,902
Other
liabilities 34,489 1,601 3,715 �  8,661 �  �  48,466 5,587 26,242 �  �  80,295

Total
liabilities 2,677,439 145,350 459,520 (26,516) 10,128 �  �  3,265,921 725,759 26,425 �  �  4,018,105
Shareholders�
equity 452,095 17,721 47,607 �  (2,062) �  82,824 598,185 68,311 2,094 �  152,595 821,185

$ 3,129,534 $ 163,071 $ 507,127 $ (26,516) $ 8,066 $ �  $ 82,824 $ 3,864,106 $ 794,070 $ 28,519 $ �  $ 152,595 $ 4,839,290

See �Balance Sheet Pro Forma Adjustments� beginning on page 97.

93

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form S-4

Table of Contents 175

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Statements of Earnings

Nine Months Ended September 30, 2005

(In thousands, except per share data)

First Community, First American, Pacific Liberty and Cedars

Foothill

Pro
Forma

Adjustments

First Community,
First

American,
Pacific

Liberty,
Cedars and Foothill

First
Community

First
American(1)

Pacific
Liberty Cedars

Pro
Forma

Adjustments
Pro Forma
Combined

Pro Forma
Combined

Interest income:
Loans $ 123,082 $ 5,131 $ 6,982 $ 19,406 $ �  $ 154,601 $ 26,082 $ 27  (1) $ 180,710
Investment securities 6,551 2,156 617 2,254 (2,287) (a) 9,291 5,888 �  15,179

Total interest income 129,633 7,287 7,599 21,660 (2,287) 163,892 31,970 27 195,889

Interest expense:
Deposits 7,420 962 1,532 5,075 (378) (b) 14,611 3,368 (46) (2) 17,933
Borrowings 2,501 261 52 822 (810) (c) 2,826 �  �  2,826
Subordinated debentures 6,135 �  �  �  �  6,135 570 �  6,705

Total interest expense 16,056 1,223 1,584 5,897 (1,188) 23,572 3,938 (46) 27,464

Net interest income before provision for
credit losses 113,577 6,064 6,015 15,763 (1,099) 140,320 28,032 73 168,425
Provision for credit losses 1,420 (20) 258 495 �  2,153 �  �  2,153

Net interest income after provision for
credit losses 112,157 6,084 5,757 15,268 (1,099) 138,167 28,032 73 166,272

Noninterest income:
Service charges, commissions and fees 7,984 549 431 1,352 �  10,316 3,139 �  13,455
Other 2,363 400 1,830 70 12  (d) 4,675 711 �  5,386

Total noninterest income 10,347 949 2,261 1,422 12 14,991 3,850 �  18,841

Noninterest expense:
Compensation 35,396 2,575 1,861 4,624 �  44,456 8,922 �  53,378
Occupancy and furniture and equipment 9,857 638 349 1,236 27  (e) 12,107 3,337 �  15,444
Data processing and communications 5,009 391 362 641 �  6,403 1,076 �  7,479
Professional services 3,563 315 156 657 �  4,691 1,656 �  6,347
Intangible asset amortization 2,541 �  �  �  1,038  (f) 3,579 �  1,272  (3) 4,851
Other 6,690 996 855 1,380 �  9,921 4,199 �  14,120

Total noninterest expense 63,056 4,915 3,583 8,538 1,065 81,157 19,190 1,272 101,619

Earnings before income taxes 59,448 2,118 4,435 8,152 (2,152) 72,001 12,692 (1,199) 83,494
Income taxes 24,374 762 1,710 3,193 (904) (g) 29,135 4,501 (504) (4) 33,132

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form S-4

Table of Contents 176

Net earnings $ 35,074 $ 1,356 $ 2,725 $ 4,959 $ (1,248) $ 42,866 $ 8,191 $ (695) $ 50,362

Net earnings per share:
Basic $ 2.18 $ 2.16 $ 0.97 $ 2.10
Diluted $ 2.13 $ 2.13 $ 0.91 $ 2.04
Weighted average shares:
Basic 16,087 19,807 8,467 24,025
Diluted 16,450 20,170 9,017 24,662

(1) For the period from January 1, 2005 to August 12, 2005.

See �Statements of Earnings Pro Forma Adjustments� on page 100.

94

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form S-4

Table of Contents 177

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Statement of Earnings

Year Ended December 31, 2004

(In thousands, except per share data)

Pro Forma

First Community, First American, Pacific Liberty and Cedars
First Community, First American,

Pacific Liberty, Cedars and Foothill

First
Community

First
American

Pacific
Liberty Cedars

Pro
Forma

Adjustments
Pro Forma
Combined Foothill Adjustments

Pro Forma
Combined

Interest income:
Loans $ 130,175 $ 6,949 $ 5,840 $ 18,937 $ �  $ 161,901 $ 30,992 $ 36  (1) $ 192,929
Investment securities 9,972 3,150 922 2,692 (5,267) (a) 11,469 6,038 �  17,507

Total interest income 140,147 10,099 6,762 21,629 (5,267) 173,370 37,030 36 210,436

Interest expense:
Deposits 7,124 953 1,129 3,743 (1,009) (b) 11,940 4,073 (122) (2) 15,891
Borrowings 1,144 431 �  1,165 (1,164) (c) 1,576 �  �  1,576
Subordinated debentures 6,149 �  �  �  �  6,149 394 �  6,543

Total interest expense 14,417 1,384 1,129 4,908 (2,173) 19,665 4,467 (122) 24,010

Net interest income before
provision for credit losses 125,730 8,715 5,633 16,721 (3,094) 153,705 32,563 158 186,426
Provision for credit losses 465 (96) 444 565 �  1,378 �  �  1,378

�
Net interest income after
provision for credit losses 125,265 8,811 5,189 16,156 (3,094) 152,327 32,563 158 185,048

Noninterest income:
Service charges, commissions
and fees 11,988 1,076 926 1,575 �  15,565 4,999 �  20,564
Other 4,926 887 1,094 (127) (212) (d) 6,568 586 �  7,154

Total noninterest income 16,914 1,963 2,020 1,448 (212) 22,133 5,585 �  27,718

Noninterest expense:
Compensation 45,220 3,869 1,918 5,329 �  56,336 11,697 �  68,033
Occupancy and furniture and
equipment 13,381 897 460 1,411 36  (e) 16,185 4,296 �  20,481
Data processing and
communications 6,485 519 402 664 �  8,070 1,408 �  9,478
Professional services 4,126 451 122 488 �  5,187 1,290 �  6,477
Intangible asset amortization 3,253 �  �  �  1,384  (f) 4,637 �  1,696  (3) 6,333
Other 9,055 1,530 979 1,621 �  13,185 4,919 �  18,104

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form S-4

Table of Contents 178

Total noninterest expense 81,520 7,266 3,881 9,513 1,420 103,600 23,610 1,696 128,906

Earnings before income taxes 60,659 3,508 3,328 8,091 (4,726) 70,860 14,538 (1,538) 83,860
Income taxes 24,296 1,266 1,249 2,970 (1,985) (g) 27,796 5,183 (646) (4) 32,333

Net earnings $ 36,363 $ 2,242 $ 2,079 $ 5,121 $ (2,741) $ 43,064 $ 9,355 $ (892) $ 51,527

Net earnings per share:
Basic $ 2.34 $ 2.24 $ 1.11 $ 2.20
Diluted $ 2.27 $ 2.18 $ 1.05 $ 2.13
Weighted average shares:
Basic 15,521 19,214 8,402 23,400
Diluted 15,987 19,771 8,948 24,229

See �Statements of Earnings Pro Forma Adjustments� on page 100.

95

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form S-4

Table of Contents 179

Table of Contents

Pro Forma Adjustments

The unaudited pro forma combined condensed balance sheet as of September 30, 2005 has been prepared assuming the Pacific Liberty, Cedars
and Foothill acquisitions were consummated on September 30, 2005. The First American acquisition was consummated on August 12, 2005 and,